
Coaches:

Michael Commisso Henninger
(B) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 5, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Auburn 5:00 PM Henninger

H S L

Dec 7, 2023 Thu Regular
Season Bishop Ludden 5:00 PM Henninger

H S L

Dec 12, 2023 Tue Regular
Season East Syracuse Minoa 5:00 PM Henninger

H S L

Dec 15, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

University Prep Charter,
Rochester 5:00 PM Henninger

H S L

Dec 21, 2023 Thu Regular
Season West Genesee 5:00 PM Henninger

H S L

Jan 3, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Fowler 5:00 PM Henninger

H S L

Jan 18, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Rome Free Academy 5:00 PM Henninger

H S L

Feb 3, 2024 Sat Regular
Season Nottingham 12:30

PM
Henninger
H S L

Feb 5, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Jamesville-Dewitt 5:00 PM Henninger

H S L

Feb 8, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Central Square 5:00 PM Henninger

H S L

Feb 9, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Cicero-North Syracuse 5:00 PM Henninger

H S L

Feb 12, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Corcoran 5:00 PM Henninger

H S L
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